WEB
04/2020
H Type guide units
For Ø32 actuators
ISO 15552 (VDMA 24562)
UGH40
 Part number

2
38 66±3(adjustment)
99
±0,0269
30
1865
Ø35
Attach cylinder using
4 off M6 screws on 38
87
M
12
x1
,2
5
UGH40-25 25 40 16 2,38 263,22 F
UGH40-50 50 40 16 2,46 264,90 F
UGH40-100 100 40 16 2,61 268,29 F
UGH40-160 160 40 16 2,80 272,39 F
UGH40-200 200 40 16 2,92 275,06 F
UGH40-250 250 40 16 3,08 278,48 F
UGH40-320 320 40 16 3,29 283,19 F
UGH40-400 400 40 16 3,54 288,61 F
UGH40-500 500 40 16 3,85 295,39 F
UGH40-600 600 40 16 4,16 302,21 F
Dimensions in mm
Accurate even
for long strokes
QUICK